
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
66 
69 

945 
420 
851 
815 
51 

124 
373 

Name 
Ilker LARRANGA OLANO 
Fernandez MACANAS 
Anthony BOURDON 
Pierre LOZZI 
Clement BRIATTE 
Hasanic SENAD 
Yannick FABRE 
Matthias TANG CHRISTEN
Sandro PEIXE 

Nat. 

ESP 

ESP 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

DEN 

POR 

Bike 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

Team Twenty Suspension 

Team Twenty Suspension 

REMA-Ihle Racing 

Laps 
10 
9 

10 
11 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
29.712 
30.299 
30.354 
30.890 
31.542 
32.996 
33.162 
33.335 
33.604 

Diff 

0.587 
0.642 
1.178 
1.830 
3.284 
3.450 
3.623 
3.892 

In Lap 
6 
4 
8 
5 
4 
8 
4 
5 
7 

km/h 
36,349 
35,645 
35,580 
34,963 
34,240 
32,731 
32,567 
32,398 
32,139 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX2 

QUALIFYING A 

Qualifying started at 15:02:42 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

08.01.2016 14:52 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


